

BID COMPARISON - Village of Farmersville

Northeast Sewer Lining Phase 2 project

March 19, 2009

Project No. 2007-058

DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Units	Kokosing Construction Co. Inc.		Reynolds Inliner, LLC		Miller Pipeline Corp.		Lake County Sewer Co., Inc.		Byrco, Inc.		Insituform Technologies, Inc.	
			Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Solid Sanitary Manhole Lid	6	EACH	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$162.00	\$972.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$172.00	\$1,032.00	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$160.00	\$960.00
8" Sanitary Sewer Lining	1,337	L.F.	\$32.00	\$42,784.00	\$29.00	\$38,773.00	\$37.00	\$49,469.00	\$41.00	\$54,817.00	\$33.00	\$44,121.00	\$29.00	\$38,773.00
8" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair	6	EACH	\$3,600.00	\$21,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,818.00	\$10,908.00	\$7,469.00	\$44,814.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
Sanitary Lateral Service Connection	31	EACH	\$287.08	\$8,899.48	\$200.00	\$6,200.00	\$150.00	\$4,650.00	\$130.00	\$4,030.00	\$175.00	\$5,425.00	\$150.00	\$4,650.00
Sanitary Manhole Barrel Reconstruction	15	V.F.	\$272.00	\$4,080.00	\$148.00	\$2,220.00	\$274.00	\$4,110.00	\$157.00	\$2,355.00	\$906.00	\$13,590.00	\$145.50	\$2,182.50
Sanitary Manhole Lining	73	V.F.	\$266.50	\$19,454.50	\$135.00	\$9,855.00	\$135.00	\$9,855.00	\$256.00	\$18,688.00	\$200.00	\$14,600.00	\$145.00	\$10,585.00
Inlet Removed and Replaced (Type D)	12	EACH	\$1,831.64	\$21,979.68	\$2,462.00	\$29,544.00	\$1,845.00	\$22,140.00	\$2,950.00	\$35,400.00	\$3,945.00	\$47,340.00	\$2,300.00	\$27,600.00
24" Storm Sewer Lining	322	L.F.	\$92.00	\$29,624.00	\$92.00	\$29,624.00	\$105.00	\$33,810.00	\$126.00	\$40,572.00	\$110.00	\$35,420.00	\$96.00	\$30,912.00
24" Storm Sewer Point Repair	8	EACH	\$3,200.00	\$25,600.00	\$2,216.00	\$17,728.00	\$1,450.00	\$11,600.00	\$1,306.00	\$10,448.00	\$4,584.00	\$36,672.00	\$2,050.00	\$16,400.00
Sewer Televising	200	L.F.	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.10	\$420.00	\$2.65	\$530.00	\$8.68	\$1,736.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$1.60	\$320.00
Project Sign	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$914.00	\$914.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
TOTAL				\$178,601.66		\$152,036.00		\$146,264.00		\$180,900.00		\$245,142.00		\$148,232.50
AMOUNT AS BID				\$178,601.66		\$152,036.00		\$146,264.00		\$180,900.00		\$245,142.00		\$148,232.50
DIFFERENCE				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00